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FORLEASE
Hunter Todd
hunter@situsretail.com
801.838.9630

PROPERTY INFORMATION 

• Available Size: 7,000 SF
• Lease Rate: $14.00 PSF*
• NNNs: $4.00 PSF (est.)
• Availability: Immediate

FEATURES

• I-215 Visibility
• Excellent Traffic Counts
• Access from 4700 South
• Great Pylon Signage
• Co-tenants:

*Subject to tenant improvements, term, credit, etc.



2016 Average Daily Traffic provided by Utah Department of 
Transportation. Aerial Photography provided by Nearmap, 

DigitalGlobe, Google or FSA.
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2018
2023
2010
2000 % % %

< $25,000
$25,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $74,999
$75,000 - $99,999
$100,000+

Industrial
Manufacturing
Commercial
Office
Other

White
Black
American Indian
Asian & PI
Other

Male
Female

Population 25+
No high school diploma
High school graduate
Some college
College graduate
Graduate/professional degree

Housing
Transportation
Food at home
Food away from home
Life insurance & pensions
Entertainment
Healthcare
Apparel  &  related services
Other

3.2 3.3 3.3

34.6

21.4 22.1 22.5

32.5 32.8 33.0

8.2

11.7

123,618

15,331 6.5

62.1

38.8
4,647

2,020
15,267

30,162

28,503 23.1

49.9

26.4

380,979 9.9 851,251

33.7 30.4

14.8

$76,949

24.4

69,676
6.7

4,332

22.7

15.6
28.9

13.2

6.2

322,403 8.3

1,023,830

135 36.9 1,459
4.4

525 12.1

9.8

195,495 5.1 442,555 5.1

13.2

34,148 14.4

$75,283
$59,714 $60,805

18,349

4
28

1,134

$67,869
$82,404

1,462

5.4 5,891 5.6

48 2,011596

8,714,469

3,204 45,513 100,70020.2 26.9

37.1 33.8

10,388 236,96165.7 106,056 62.6

3,077
1,112

82,041

36,988
29.6 32,153 30.3 68,453
10.7 18,351 17.3

291,217
715,54933,311 8.3

1,176 12,507 25,5097.4 7.4

84,395 190,294

3,856 35,826

129,794 1,265,070 2,872,026

Population

Race

Hispanic population

Average household size

Median household income

Households

Household 

Average consumer spending

Total employees

Consumer spending (total annual, $000)

income

Business establishments

Sex

Median age

Education

50.8 49.8

Average household income

118,43274.4 69.911,778

1.1 2.6

13.1 13.8

7.7

70,345

151 41.3 1,642 37.9 5,918

20,641 5.2

399,617 3,861,890

47,816 12.0

39,977 10.0

8,043

1,780 17.1 13,835 13.0

75,098 70,516

12,785 129,260

452,563 11.7
6.1 6.2

563

24,249 240,158 541,050

1,272,193 14.6
30,981 7.8 313,729 8.1 703,489 8.1
60,008 15.0 561,655 14.5

5,309 54,665

1,187 22.4 14,051 25.7

2.98 3.06

12.7 8,624 15.8

851 16.0 7,495 13.7

366

27.5 12,393

7,236

112

7,780 49.2 85,013 50.2 50.1191,272

36.5 34.4 33.9

3,852 1.0
372 2.4

18.314.8 31,951 18.9

148 0.9 1,757 1.0

674

2018 Demographic Summary Scan/US, Inc.

I-215 at 4700 S: West Valley City,UT 
84119:
Site located at 40.66764, 111.95234

15,018 162,786

3 mi ring1 mi ring 5 mi ring

409,114

Page 1 of 1

2,348

181,497

10,575 2.8
71.3

2.8
271,954

3.06

209,056

670

12,101 27,812

18,792 15.2

54,447

4,761

Source: Scan/US 2018 Estimates (Jan 1), US Census, InfoGroup 2018 06/27/2018

15,823 169,408

15,803 155,865

381,566

328,853
357,526

16,996
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